        SRI A.S.N.M. GOVT (A) COLLEGE, PALAKOL,WG.DT.
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY
TIME TABLE 2022-23 for SEM-I,III
	S.NO
	1
10-10.50AM
	2
10.50-11.40AM
	3
11.50-12.40PM
	4
1.30-2.20PM
	5
2.20-3.10PM
	6
3.10-4.00PM
	7
4.00-5.00PM

	MON
	I AQ
II BZC
III BZC INTERNSHIP
	
	
	
	
	
CERTIFICATE COURSE  (II BZC )
	I AQ BRIDGE

	TUE
	I BZC
II AQ
III BZC 
INTERNSHIP
	
	SDC (PF)
	
II BZC PRACTICALS
	CERTIFICATE COURSE  (II BZC )
	I AQ BRIDGE

	WED
	I AQ
II BZC
	I BZC
	II AQ
	
III BZC PRACTICALS
	CERTIFICATE COURSE (II BZC )
	I AQ BRIDGE

	THU
	I BZC
II AQ
	II BZC
	
	
I AQ PRACTICALS
	
	I AQ BRIDGE

	FRI
	I AQ
	II BZC 
	II AQ
	
	
	
	

	SAT
	I AQ
	I BZC
	SDC (PF)
	
	
	IAQ-BRIDGE
CERTIFICATE COURASE( II BZC)
	NSS



PAPER TITLES
I BZC – Animal Diversity-I , Biology Of Non-Chordates
I BZC( Lab )– Animal Diversity-I , Biology Of Non-Chordates  Lab
I AQ – Basic Principles of  Aquaculture
I AQ (Lab)  – Basic Principles of  Aquaculture Lab
II BZC – Cytology , Genetics, Molecular Biology & Evolution
II BZC(Lab) – Cytology , Genetics, Molecular Biology & Evolution Lab
II AQ – Fish Nutrition & Fish Feed  Technology
II AQ(Lab)  – Fish Nutrition & Fish Feed  Technology Lab
Certificate Course  - Pearl oyster  culture 
SDC – Poultry Farming
LECTURER WISE TIME TABLE 2022-23,OCTOBER
NAME OF THE LECTURER :Dr.M.Ramakrishna

	S.NO
	1
10-10.50AM
	2
10.50-11.40AM
	3
11.50-12.40PM
	4
1.30-2.20PM
	5
2.20-3.10PM
	6
3.10-4.00PM
	7
4.00-5.00PM

	MON
	I AQ

III BZC INTERNSHIP
	
	
	
	
	
CERTIFICATE COURSE  (II BZC )
	

	TUE
	II AQ

III BZC 
INTERNSHIP
	
	
SDC (PF)
	
II BZC PRACTICALS
	
CERTIFICATE COURSE  (II BZC )
	

	WED
	
I AQ

	
	
II AQ
	
	
CERTIFICATE COURSE (II BZC )
	

	THU
	
II AQ
	
	
	I AQ PRACTICALS
	
	

	FRI
	
I AQ
	
	
II AQ
	
	
	
	

	SAT
	
I AQ
	
	
SDC (PF)
	
	
	
CERTIFICATE COURASE( II BZC)
	
NSS


	
NAME OF THELECTURER : Kum.P.Jyotsna Sri
	S.NO
	1
10-10.50AM
	2
10.50-11.40AM
	3
11.50-12.40PM
	4
1.30-2.20PM
	5
2.20-3.10PM
	6
3.10-4.00PM
	7
4.00-5.00PM

	
MON
	II BZC
III BZC INTERNSHIP
	
	
	
	
	

	I AQ BRIDGE

	
TUE
	
I BZC

III BZC 
INTERNSHIP
	
	
	

	
	I AQ BRIDGE

	
WED
	
II BZC
	I BZC
	
	
I BZC PRACTICALS
	
	I AQ BRIDGE

	
THU
	
I BZC

	
II BZC
	
	

	
	I AQ BRIDGE

	
FRI
	
	
II BZC 
	
	

	
	

	
SAT
	
	I BZC
	
	
II AQ  PRACTICALS	
	IAQ-BRIDGE

	


	

SRI A.S.N.M. GOVT COLLEGE (A),PALAKOL
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY –WORKLOAD PARTICULARS -  2022-23
SEMESTER -I
	GROUP
COMBINATION
	INTAKE
	ADMITTED
	I SEM
THEORY  +PRACTICAL
	TOTAL

	I BZC
	30
	21
	4+2
	6

	I AQZC
	30
	09
	4+2+2(aqua +zoology)
	8



SEMESTER -II
	GROUP
COMBINATION
	INTAKE
	ADMITTED
	III SEM
THEORY  +PRACTICAL
	TOTAL

	II BZC
	30
	22+4( IIAQZC)
	4+2
	6

	IIAQZC
	30
	04
	4+2
	6



SEMESTER -III	
	GROUP
COMBINATION
	INTAKE
	ADMITTED
	V SEM
THEORY  +PRACTICAL
	TOTAL

	III BZC
	30
	28
	6+6=12
6+6=12
	24



SDC  :  POULTRY  FARMING   =   02Dr.M.Ramakrishna=28hrs
GRAND TOTAL = 14 + 12 + 24 +02 =  52Kum. P.Jyotsna Sri =24 hrs



        SRI A.S.N.M. GOVT (A) COLLEGE, PALAKOL,WG.DT.
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY
TIME TABLE 2022-23 for SEM-II,IV
	S.NO
	1
10-10.50AM
	2
10.50-11.40AM
	3
11.50-12.40PM
	4
1.30-2.20PM
	5
2.20-3.10PM
	6
3.10-4.00PM
	7
4.00-5.00PM

	
MON
	II  Aq(pj)
Zoo -5 (mrk)
	
	AQ-4-MRK
	ZOO-4(PJ)
	
	

	I AQ RC
(MRK)

	
TUE
	
I BZC (MRK)
AQ-5 (PJ)

	SDC(DT)
(MRK)
	ZOO-4(PJ)
	

	
ZOO-4(PJ)
PRACTICAL
	
II ZOO-RC
        (PJ)


	
WED
	IIAq(pj)
Zoo -5 (mrk)
	
	I BZC (MRK)
   AQ-5 (PJ)

	

	

	
	
II AQ RC
(MRK)

	
THU
	I BZC (MRK
AQ-5 (PJ)

	
ZOO-4(PJ)
	

	II  Aq(pj)
    PRACTICAL
	
	
II ZOO-RC
      (PJ)


	
	
	
	
	AQ-4 MRK
	AQ-4-MRK
    PRACTICAL
	

	
FRI
	
II  Aq (pj)

	
ZOO-4(PJ)
	
AQ-4-MRK
	
SDC(DT)
(MRK)
	
          Zoo -5 (mrk)
      PRACTICAL
	

	
SAT
	

AQ-5 (PJ)

	
II Aq(pj)
Zoo -5 (mrk)
	

I BZC (MRK


	
Zoo -5 (mrk)
	          I BZC (MRK)
         PRACTICAL
	

[bookmark: _GoBack]NSS

	
	
	
	
	
	AQ-5-(PJ)
    PRACTICAL
	









LECTURER WISE TIME TABLE 2022-23,OCTOBER
NAME OF THE LECTURER :Dr.M.Ramakrishna

	S.NO
	1
10-10.50AM
	2
10.50-11.40AM
	3
11.50-12.40PM
	4
1.30-2.20PM
	5
2.20-3.10PM
	6
3.10-4.00PM
	7
4.00-5.00PM

	
MON
	Zoo -5 (mrk)
	
	AQ-4-MRK
	
	
	

	I AQ RC
(MRK)

	
TUE
	
I BZC (MRK)

	
SDC(DT)
(MRK)
   
	
	

	

	


	
WED
	Zoo -5 (mrk)
	
	I- BZC (MRK)
   
	

	

	
	
II AQ RC
(MRK)

	
THU
	I BZC (MRK

	

	

	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	AQ-4-MRK
	AQ-4-MRK
    PRACTICAL
	

	
FRI
	

	

	
AQ-4-MRK
	
SDC(DT)
(MRK)

	
                  Zoo -5 (mrk)
          PRACTICAL
	

	
SAT
	


	
Zoo -5 (mrk)
	

I BZC (MRK


	
Zoo -5 (mrk)
	          I BZC (MRK)
         PRACTICAL
	

NSS

	
	
	
	
	
	
	











NAME OF THE  LECTURER : Kum.P.Jyotsna Sri
	S.NO
	1
10-10.50AM
	2
10.50-11.40AM
	3
11.50-12.40PM
	4
1.30-2.20PM
	5
2.20-3.10PM
	6
3.10-4.00PM
	7
4.00-5.00PM

	
MON
	II  Aq(pj)

	
	
	ZOO-4(PJ)
	
	

	

	
TUE
	
AQ-5 (PJ)

	
	ZOO-4(PJ)
	

	
ZOO-4(PJ)
PRACTICAL
	
II ZOO-RC
        (PJ)


	
WED
	
IIAq(pj)

	
	   AQ-5 (PJ)

	

	

	
	


	
THU
	AQ-5 (PJ)

	
ZOO-4(PJ)
	

	II  Aq(pj)
    PRACTICAL
	
	
II ZOO-RC
      (PJ)


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
FRI
	
II  Aq(pj)

	
ZOO-4(PJ)
	

	

	
          

	

	
SAT
	

AQ-5 (PJ)

	
II Aq(pj)

	



	

	
	



	
	
	
	
	
	AQ-5-(PJ)
    PRACTICAL
	












